



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0096-0203 **Counties:** NEWTOWN
Letting Date: January 25, 2017 **District(s):** Thomaston
Call Order: 005 **Project(s):** N/A
Contract Time: 90 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Rehab of Bridge No. 06693 I-84 WB over Pole Bridge Brook

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(2) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(3) PJF Construction Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0101002 CONFINED SPACE HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	500.00000	500.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0020 0201001 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	(1.000) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
0030 0202000 EARTH EXCAVATION	300.000 c.y.	30.00000	9,000.00	4.00000	1,200.00	28.00000	8,400.00
0040 0202100 ROCK EXCAVATION	10.000 c.y.	75.00000	750.00	230.00000	2,300.00	1.00000	10.00
0050 0202216 EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	5.000 c.y.	150.00000	750.00	50.00000	250.00	75.00000	375.00
0060 0204151 HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	46,000.00000	46,000.00
0070 0207000 BORROW	5.000 c.y.	70.00000	350.00	10.00000	50.00	80.00000	400.00
0080 0210820 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	4,000.000 est.	1.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	4,000.00
0090 0219001 SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	650.000 l.f.	4.00000	2,600.00	3.00000	1,950.00	5.00000	3,250.00
0100 0651267 72" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM PIPE 10 GAGE(0.135" THICK) ** See Special Provisions **	138.000 l.f.	560.00000	77,280.00	600.00000	82,800.00	400.00000	55,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(2) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(3) PJF Construction Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0110 0703031 ROCK WEIR ** See Special Provisions **	1.000 ea.	3,000.00000	3,000.00	500.00000	500.00	4,500.00000	4,500.00
0120 0728030 NO.3 CRUSHED STONE	8,700.000 c.f.	2.00000	17,400.00	1.80000	15,660.00	2.50000	21,750.00
0130 0755014 GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	1,150.000 s.y.	3.00000	3,450.00	1.00000	1,150.00	4.25000	4,887.50
0140 0944000 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	420.000 s.y.	12.00000	5,040.00	6.00000	2,520.00	10.00000	4,200.00
0150 0950005 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	420.000 s.y.	3.00000	1,260.00	3.00000	1,260.00	2.00000	840.00
0160 0950032 EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE G	420.000 s.y.	4.00000	1,680.00	3.00000	1,260.00	15.00000	6,300.00
0170 0950043 WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	288.000 s.f.	1.00000	288.00	1.00000	288.00	1.00000	288.00
0180 0969060 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions **	4.000 mo.	1,000.00000	4,000.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00	3,200.00000	12,800.00
0190 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	34,000.00000	34,000.00
0200 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	27,000.00000	27,000.00	22,000.00000	22,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0210 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	480.000 day	1.00000	480.00	1.00000	480.00	1.00000	480.00
0220 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	75.000 ea.	45.00000	3,375.00	30.00000	2,250.00	90.00000	6,750.00
0230 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	23,000.00000	23,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		(2) Dayton Construction Company, Inc.		(3) PJF Construction Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0240	0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.	40.000	25.00000 1,000.00	20.00000 800.00	40.00000 1,600.00		
0250	1130000 HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW day	70.000	35.00000 2,450.00	10.00000 700.00	40.00000 2,800.00		
0260	1208932 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) s.f.	5.000	100.00000 500.00	60.00000 300.00	240.00000 1,200.00		
0270	1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS s.f.	258.000	10.00000 2,580.00	25.00000 6,450.00	28.00000 7,224.00		
0280	1806201 TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** hr	560.000	5.00000 2,800.00	12.00000 6,720.00	1.00000 560.00		
0300	0509001 WELDED STUDS ** See Special Provisions ** ea.	30.000	20.00000 600.00	10.00000 300.00	75.00000 2,250.00		
0310	0601930 SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions ** c.y.	55.000	500.00000 27,500.00	650.00000 35,750.00	465.00000 25,575.00		
Section Totals:			\$249,133.00	\$288,438.00	\$356,139.50		

Contract Totals**\$249,133.00****\$288,438.00****\$356,139.50****() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Baier Construction Co., Inc.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1**Cat Alt Set:****Cat Alt Member:**

0010	0101002 CONFINED SPACE HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions ** LS	(1.000)	40,000.00000 40,000.00				
------	---	---------	---------------------------	--	--	--	--



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Baier Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member							
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0020 0201001	(1.000)	16,000.00000	16,000.00				
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0030 0202000	300.000	75.00000	22,500.00				
EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0040 0202100	10.000	75.00000	750.00				
ROCK EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0050 0202216	5.000	285.00000	1,425.00				
EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0060 0204151	(1.000)	267,000.00000	267,000.00				
HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0070 0207000	5.000	45.00000	225.00				
BORROW	c.y.						
0080 0210820	4,000.000	1.00000	4,000.00				
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	est.						
0090 0219001	650.000	18.00000	11,700.00				
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0100 0651267	138.000	550.00000	75,900.00				
72" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM PIPE 10 GAGE(0.135" THICK) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0110 0703031	1.000	6,000.00000	6,000.00				
ROCK WEIR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0120 0728030	8,700.000	6.00000	52,200.00				
NO.3 CRUSHED STONE	c.f.						
0130 0755014	1,150.000	4.00000	4,600.00				
GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Baier Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0140	0944000	420.000	14.00000	5,880.00			
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.					
0150	0950005	420.000	4.00000	1,680.00			
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.					
0160	0950032	420.000	5.00000	2,100.00			
	EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE G	s.y.					
0170	0950043	288.000	2.00000	576.00			
	WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT	s.f.					
	** See Special Provisions **						
0180	0969060	4.000	4,000.00000	16,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL	mo.					
	** See Special Provisions **						
0190	0971001	(1.000)	126,000.00000	126,000.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS					
	** See Special Provisions **						
0200	0975004	(1.000)	84,000.00000	84,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS					
0210	0976002	480.000	1.00000	480.00			
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day					
0220	0978002	75.000	100.00000	7,500.00			
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.					
0230	0980001	(1.000)	8,000.00000	8,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS					
0240	0981100	40.000	50.00000	2,000.00			
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0250	1130000	70.000	75.00000	5,250.00			
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Baier Construction Co., Inc.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0260	1208932	5.000	200.00000	1,000.00			
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)		s.f.					
0270	1220027	258.000	28.00000	7,224.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.					
0280	1806201	560.000	90.00000	50,400.00			
TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		hr					
0300	0509001	30.000	20.00000	600.00			
WELDED STUDS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0310	0601930	55.000	500.00000	27,500.00			
SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.					
Section Totals:				\$848,490.00			
Contract Totals				\$848,490.00			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum